

John Lewis Stock Number	77050801
Name	COTTAGE DELIGHT CHEDDLETON ALE 3 LTR
Ingredients	Contains <b>Barley, Wheat &amp; Sulphites.</b>
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
Net Quantity	3 Litre
Country of Origin	England
Storage Instructions	N/A
Manufacturer's name and address	Cottage Delight, Leekbrook, Leek, Staffordshire, ST13 7QF
Instructions for use	N/A
Nutrition Labelling	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	4.50%
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y